F I A M M . C O M
FgL
FGL Battery Range
THE FGL RANGE IS  DESIGNED TO SATISFY A WIDE
RANGE OF APPLICATIONS REQUIRING HIGH LEVEL OF
SECURITY AND RELIABIL ITY.
FGL BATTERIES OFFER GOOD PERFORMANCE WITH ANY
DISCHARGE PROFILE. FGL BLOCS CAN BE INSTALLED

Separators
Negative Flat Plate
The image is for illustrative purposes only.
BATTERY
TYPE
NOMINAL
VOLTAGE
(V)
CAPACITY
(Ah)
NOMINAL DIMENSIONS (mm) TYPICAL
WEIGHT
(kg)20 hrs to 1.75 VPC
at 25°C
Length Width Height Tot. Height*
12FGL17** 12 17 181 76 167 167 6.0
12FGL27 12 27 166 175 125 125 9.0
12FGL33 12 33 196 130 159 163 12
12FGL42 12 42 198 165 170 170 14
12FGL55 12 55 229 138 207 212 18
12FGL70 12 70 272 166 191 194 22
12FGL70/L 12 70 350 166 176 176 22
12FGL80 12 80 259 168 208 213 25
12FGL100 12 100 329 172 217 222 32
12FGL120 12 120 407 173 221 226 38
12FGL150 12 150 483 170 219 219 45
12FGL205 12 205 499 226 235 235 63
*Tot. Height = total height including terminals
**Plastic are UL94 V0 flame retardant grade
FIAMM Energy Techology reserves the right to change or revise without notice any information or detail given in this publication	                         FGL Battery Range_2018_09
 youtube.com/user/FIAMMvideo